Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Indramat DATA SHEET
TBM1.2-40-W1/220V
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Indramat
Catalog number tbm12-40-w1220v
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 2.99 kgs
Signal Level 220 V
Current 23 - 5.91 A
Relay Specifications 91 A
Bleeder Peak Power 40 kW
Cooling Mode Air, internal (with built-in blower)
Nominal Voltage for Heatsink
Blower
220 VAC
Product Type Bleeder Module
Brand Indramat
Description
The Indramat TBM1.2-40-W1/220V is a high-performance bleeder module designed to safely
manage regenerated energy in industrial automation systems. This module is part of
Indramat's TBM series, known for their reliability and efficiency in power supply
applications. The TBM1.2-40-W1/220V features a peak power capacity of 40 kW, effectively
absorbing regenerated energy to protect system components. It operates with an internal
air cooling system, utilizing a built-in blower to ensure optimal temperature regulation
during operation. The module is engineered for seamless integration with Indramat's power
supply systems, enhancing voltage regulation and contributing to the overall stability
and performance of automation processes. Its robust design and advanced features make it
a valuable component for applications requiring efficient energy management and system
protection.